

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 8 OF 2005

SAN-A TRADUBG CO. LTD.
Applicant

VERSUS

I.C. TEXTILES LTD.
Non-Applicant/

Respondent

WITH

Arbitration Petition No.9 of 2005

Date: 28/04/2006 This matter was called on for orders today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.P. Naolekar pronounced the orders.

Arbitration Application Nos.8 and 9 of 2005 stand
disposed of in terms of

the signed order.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]